Premium Comparison
2015-16 to 2018-19
1/14/2019

Worker's Compensation

WC Management Fee
Comm. General Liability
Security Guard Gen. Liability
Cyber Liability

Auto Liability

Property (Inc. Eng. Fee)
Umbrella Coverages
Professional Liability-Officers
All Other-Bonds, etc.

Totals

2015-2016
Annual
Premium (pd.)
$1,751,808.00
$60,000.00
$178,970.00
N/A
$28,500.00
$167,814.00
$305,000.00
$86,892.00
$46,695.00

$4,560.00

$2,630,239.00

2016-2017
Annual
Premium (pd.)
$1,617,790.00
$60,000.00
$184,957.00
N/A
$28,500.00
$191,697.00
$309,065.00
$98,324.00
$40,248.00

$4,153.00

$2,534,734.00

2017-2018
Annual
Premium (pd.)
$1,594,319.00
$70,000.00
$189,836.00
N/A
$28,500.00
$217,447.00
$317,035.00
$101,178.00
$30,845.00

$4,303.00

$2,553,463.00

2018-2019
Annual
Premium (pd.)
$1,472,877.00
$70,000.00
$202,652.00
$16,512.00
$31,989.00
$169,588.00
$327,043.00
$111,799.00
$30,846.00

$4,168.00

$2,437,474.00
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