Premium Comparison 2015-16 to 2018-19 1/14/2019

_, _ , ,	2015-2016 Annual Premium (pd.)	2016-2017 Annual Premium (pd.)	2017-2018 Annual Premium (pd.)	2018-2019 Annual Premium (pd.)
Worker's Compensation	\$1,751,808.00	\$1,617,790.00	\$1,594,319.00	\$1,472,877.00
WC Management Fee	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
Comm. General Liability	\$178,970.00	\$184,957.00	\$189,836.00	\$202,652.00
Security Guard Gen. Liability	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$16,512.00
Cyber Liability	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$31,989.00
Auto Liability	\$167,814.00	\$191,697.00	\$217,447.00	\$169,588.00
Property (Inc. Eng. Fee)	\$305,000.00	\$309,065.00	\$317,035.00	\$327,043.00
Umbrella Coverages	\$86,892.00	\$98,324.00	\$101,178.00	\$111,799.00
Professional Liability-Officers	\$46,695.00	\$40,248.00	\$30,845.00	\$30,846.00
All Other-Bonds, etc.	\$4,560.00	\$4,153.00	\$4,303.00	\$4,168.00
Totals	\$2,630,239.00	\$2,534,734.00	\$2,553,463.00	\$2,437,474.00